
State & National 
4-H Opportunities 

2019-2020 



4-H Scholarships - applications due January 25 to County 
Extension Office. 
bit.ly/IN4Hscholarships

Teens as Teachers - Fri, Feb 21 - Sun, Feb 23, Camp 
Tecumseh—multiple tracks available. Teams are formed at 
the county level in the fall, contact your County Extension 
Office early for more info. purdue.ag/TeensAsTeachers

National 4-H Conference - Sat, March 28– Thurs, April 2, 
Washington, D.C., grades 9-12 completed; application due 
December 1. 
purdue.ag/National4HConference

4-H Academy @ Purdue – Wed, June 10 – Fri, June 12, 
Purdue University, grades 9-12 completed; over 15 career 
exploration workshops available. Registration deadline 
May 15. bit.ly/4Hacademy

Global Gateway Experience - Fri, April 17 - Mon, April 20, 
Howell Nature Center in Howell, MI; Teams are formed at 
the county level in the fall, contact your County Extension 
Office early for more info. purdue.ag/4HGlobalGateway

State 4-H Junior Leader Conference – Tues, June 16- Fri, 
June 19, University of Indianapolis, grades 9-12 completed; 
registration due May 15. 
Facebook: @4HSJLC	      purdue.ag/4HSJLC

State 4-H Band – Sat, June 20 – Mon, June 22, Purdue 
University; perform Monday evening of 4-H Round-Up; 
grades 9-12 completed, registration deadline April 1. 
bit.ly/IN4Hband

State 4-H Chorus – Sat, June 20 – Tues, June 23, Purdue 
University; perform at Tues evening session of 4-H Round-
Up; grades 9-12 completed, registration deadline April 1.
bit.ly/IN4Hchorus

4-H Round-Up – Mon, June 22 – Wed, June 24, Purdue 
University, grades 7-9 completed, registration deadline 
June 1. bit.ly/IN4HRoundUp

Citizenship Washington Focus – Sat, June 27 – Sat, July 
4, Washington, D.C.; grades 9-12 completed, registration 
deadline March 15. purdue.ag/4Hcwf

State Fair Exhibit Hall Workers – end of July through 
completion of IN State Fair; workers are at least 14 years 
old at time of work; application due April 15. 
purdue.ag/IN4Hehw

Indiana 4-H Leadership Summit – Sat, Nov 21, Carmel, IN; 
youth grades 8-12 & adult volunteers; educational breakout 
sessions & scholarship & volunteer award recognition. 
Registration deadline Nov 1. purdue.ag/IN4HSummit

National 4-H Youth Congress – Fri, Nov 27 - Tues, Dec 1, 
Atlanta, Georgia;  grades 9+, application due May 1. 
purdue.ag/National4HCongress

Please contact your local Extension Office for county-
specific application, selection, & registration information.
 

In addition to the opportunities listed here, Indiana 4-H 
offers one-day programs focused on specific subject 
areas, additional programs related to the Indiana State 
Fair, opportunities for trained Teen Teachers, Career 
Development Events, and more throughout the year. 
Learn more at bit.ly/getinvolvedin4h

Check out photos of past events at bit.ly/IN4Hphotos

National 4-H Dairy Conference – Sun, Sept 27 - Thurs, Oct 
1, University of Wisconsin-Madison; grades 9-12 completed. 
purdue.ag/National4HDairy
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